RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT
BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Nicola Luna

ADDRESS: McKinney, TX

POSITION: Instructional Technologist
DEPARTMENT: Strategic Initiatives, CPC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

Employer

Collin College
Collin College
Collin College
St Jude Medical
Tektronix
Alcatel-Lucent

EDUCATION
School

University of Texas at Dallas
Collin College

Date

09/17-05/18
06/15-08/17
06/13-06/15
07/10-06/13
02/09-04/10
11/05-11/08

2000
1998

Position

Instructional Technologist (Temporary)
Instructional Design Assistant

Lab Assistant

Senior System Analyst

System Engineer

System Engineer/Global Operations
Analyst

Course/Degree/Certification

B.S., Computer Science
A.S., Sciences



